PROGRESSIVE

(046) 954 1230 | www.progressivegenetics.ie

GENETICS

LATASTER IVAN

Al CODE BREED DATE OF BIRTH PEDIGREE POLLED STATUS
’(@ ZLA for SA 18-DEC-2008 9 Muguet X Gitan (MGS) v Horned

MYOSTATIN +/+ PEDIGREE ROYALTY €0

Bull Description

o Daughters are calving down 20 days younger than herdmates on average as heifers
o Daughter Calving Interval is shorter than herdmates

o Daughter milk of 6.2kg

o An easy calving sire

€12.00 inc VAT

Star Rating

Within Breed) Economic Indexes

Reliability

) GASASASAS
) QAGASASAS
) GASASASAS

Star Rating

(Within Breed)

Replacement Index
Terminal Index

Dairy Beef Index

Key Profit Traits

€ value per Index
progeny
€134 97
€48 94
€102 89

Index Value

Trait Reliability

Comment  Serfatng
V High 1 8.6.6.8 ¢
V High ). & SASADN¢

1. 8. 8. & $%¢

Comment

Star Rating

(Across all beef breeds)

Calving Difficulty

1 8 SASASAS
) QAGASASA
KWW W W
L8 . 8. 8 & ¢

Calving Difficulty

L. 8.8 & $X¢
1. 8.8 & $%¢

ICBF Proof Date: 26-NOV-25

EXPECTED PROGENCY PERFORMANCE

Beef Heifers (%3 & 4)
Beef Cows (%3 & 4)
Gestation Length (days)
Docility (Scale)
Carcass Weight (Kg)

Carcass Conf. (Scale 1-15)

EXPECTED DAUGHTER BREEDING PERFORMANCE

Daughter calving difficulty (%3 & 4)
Daughter milk (kg)

Daughter calving internal (days)

7.11%
336%
1.28%
-0.18

9.3kg

1.23 scale

4.67%

7.2kg

-3.5 days

98

98

29

29

29

29

98

29

92

V High
V High
V High
V High
V High

V High

V High
V High

V High

* ok kKK
KWW W
KU WWW
1 8 SASASA

LS. 8.8 8 ¢
L. 8. 8.8 8 ¢



