





AI CODE ZLA



EED





PEDIGREE

Muguet X Gitan (MGS)



POLLED STATUS

Horned



MYOSTATIN +/+ PEDIGREE ROYALTY €0

Bull Description

- Daughters are calving down 20 days younger than herdmates on average as heifers
- Daughter Calving Interval is shorter than herdmates
- Daughter milk of 6.2kg
- An easy calving sire

€12.00 inc VAT

Star Rating (Within Breed)	Economic Indexes	€ value per progeny	Index Reliability	Comment	Star Rating (Across all beef breeds)
★☆☆☆☆	Replacement Index	€134	97	V High	****
★☆☆☆☆	Terminal Index	€48	94	V High	★★☆☆☆
* \(\alpha \) \(\	Dairy Beef Index	€102	89		****
Star Rating (Within Breed)	Key Profit Traits	Index Value	Trait Reliability	Comment	Star Rating (Across all beef breeds)
	EXPECTED	PROGENCY PERFOR	MANCE		
Calving Difficulty	Beef Heifers (%3 & 4)	7.11%	98	V High	
	Beef Cows (%3 & 4)	3.36%	98	V High	
***	Gestation Length (days)	1.28%	99	V High	****
★☆☆☆☆	Docility (Scale)	-O.18	99	V High	★☆☆☆☆
★☆☆☆☆	Carcass Weight (Kg)	9.3 kg	99	V High	★☆☆☆☆
****	Carcass Conf. (Scale 1-15)	1.23 scale	99	V High	★★☆☆☆
	EXPECTED DAUG	HTER BREEDING PE	RFORMANCE		
Calving Difficulty	Daughter calving difficulty (%3 & 4)	4.67%	98	V High	
****	Daughter milk (kg)	7.2 kg	99	V High	****
****	Daughter calving internal (days)	-3.5 days	92	V High	****

ICBF Proof Date: 26-NOV-25